Net Payable  56,555.00₹

Advance Amount  10,190.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202403270 CARD1 Advance Amount  10,190.008/24/2024

SRINIVASAN Ten Thousand One Hundred Ninety Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE  46,365.0039321599